X-ML25287NC40-NF2L757GR-12
Linear Series
D
AT
A
SH
EE

X-ML25287NC40-NF2L757GR-12
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
X-M F DDDD LB KK CC - LLLLL - Q - AAA
Internal Code
xxV-IC
xxV-R
xxV-ICR
Quantity of LED
LED Information
CRI
70+  80+  90+
Kelvin
20:2000K   25:2500K
27:2700K   30:3000K
40:4000K   50:5000K
57:5700K   65:6500K
LED Brand
Dimentions
l*w
Form
R:Round
S:Square
L:Linear
Module Code
X-M: Module Code
NC:Nichia LM:Lumileds
PL:Plessey
X
-M
L2
5
2
8
7N
C
4
0
-N
F2
L7
5
7G
R
-1
2
Beam Angle 120°
Ambient temperature range  -25° ~ +85°C
Tc max 85°C
Max. DC forward current 700 mA
Typical voltage of LED Module at max current 19V
Insulation test voltage 2kV
ESD classification Class 1C
Risk group (EN 62471:2008) RG1 : ILED < 100mA, RG2: ILED > 100mA
Type of protection IP00
All Rights Reserved for TLS Technology Systems   |   Subject to Change with out Prior Notice.
Akçaburgaz Mahallesi 3080. Sokak No:5 Esenyurt / İstanbul   |   www. tlsteknoloji.com   |   TEL: +90 444 27 33
D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
X-ML25287NC40-NF2L757GR-12
DRIVING CURRENT VS LUMEN OUTPUT SPECIFICATION
X
-M